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38. Mednarodni plavalni Miting "TELEKOM SLOVENIJE 2014"
Radovljica, 19. - 20.7.2014

26. disciplina/event Ž/W, 100m Prosto/Free Odprto
20.7.2014 - 10:45 Predtekmovanje
World Records 52.07 STEFFEN Britta GER Rome (ITA) 31.7.2009
Rek. SLO abs.ženske 54.86 ISAKOVIĆ Sara Eindhoven (NED) 20.3.2008

Točk: FINA 2013

Rojen rezultat točke 50m 100m

Kategorija A

1. KUC Weronika 02 ULKS 1:08.86 432 33.35 35.51
2. ZWEIBROT Sara 02 SVV 1:10.48 403 33.30 37.18
3. TEVŽ Nika Pija 02 ŠD Riba 1:14.57 340 35.11 39.46
4. RADIVOJEVIČ Gaja 03 PK Inles Ribnica 1:20.38 271 38.83 41.55
5. AMBROŽIČ Lea 03 PK Inles Ribnica 1:22.98 247 39.29 43.69
6. ARKO Staša 03 PK Inles Ribnica 1:23.49 242 39.93 43.56
7. ATANASOVA Ivana 03 ŠD Pingvinček 1:24.54 233 41.05 43.49

Kategorija B

1. ŠEGEL Janja 01 PK Fužinar 59.50 670 A 28.84 30.66
2. MUMLADZE Meri 01 Georgia 1:04.66 522 31.18 33.48
3. GELBER Naomi 00 Maccabi 1:06.62 477 32.36 34.26
4. BERAIA Elene 01 Georgia 1:06.94 470 32.34 34.60
5. ŠILJEVIČ Elma 01 PK Ljubljana 1:13.14 360 34.63 38.51
6. DE PIERO Federica 01 UISP 1:14.00 348 35.18 38.82
7. JOSIPOVIČ KOLAR Nika 01 PK Neptun 1:14.01 348 35.93 38.08
8. LEV RAN Yifat 00 Maccabi 1:16.85 311 36.56 40.29

Kategorija C

1. KOCIJAN Neža 99 PK Olimpija 59.51 669 A 29.14 30.37
2. MARTINČIČ Gala 98 PK Olimpija 1:01.23 614 B 29.53 31.70
3. PODBEVŠEK Ana Zala 99 PK Ljubljana 1:02.37 581 B 30.06 32.31
4. MUSTAR Sara 99 PK Olimpija 1:03.38 554 R 30.38 33.00
5. LICALZI Erica 99 Futura 1:04.82 518 31.07 33.75
6. URANKAR Tajda 99 PK Triglav Kranj 1:05.35 505 31.05 34.30
7. GESTRI Giulia 99 Futura 1:05.37 505 31.34 34.03
8. JELESIJEVIČ Špela 98 PK Olimpija 1:05.80 495 31.83 33.97
9. MEDIŽEVEC Adriana 99 PK Triglav Kranj 1:05.98 491 30.69 35.29

10. ŠILAR Maša 99 PK Olimpija 1:06.31 484 32.11 34.20
11. PORAVNE Lara 99 PK Olimpija 1:06.43 481 31.62 34.81
12. GESUALDI Eva 99 Futura 1:06.98 469 31.52 35.46
13. BROD Sharon 98 Maccabi 1:07.90 450 32.31 35.59
14. ZUKIČ Sara 98 ŠD Riba 1:10.13 409 32.70 37.43
15. BELE Anja 99 PK Triglav Kranj 1:10.85 396 32.88 37.97
16. PAVEŠIČ Ema 99 PK Olimpija 1:10.87 396 34.05 36.82

Odprto

1. ORIGLIA Gioelemaria 96 Futura 57.79 731 A 27.96 29.83
2. PINTAR Tjaša 97 PK Gorenjska banka 58.46 706 A 28.55 29.91
3. HAJDINJAK Katja 93 PK Olimpija 59.29 677 A 28.86 30.43
4. NATLAČEN Gaja 97 PK Fužinar 59.48 670 A 29.06 30.42
5. ŠEGEL Janja 01 PK Fužinar 59.50 670 A 28.84 30.66
6. KOCIJAN Neža 99 PK Olimpija 59.51 669 A 29.14 30.37
7. STEGU Nina 96 PK Ljubljana 59.63 665 A 28.73 30.90
8. KARPEEVA Svetlana 85 Russia 59.76 661 A 29.25 30.51
9. SAJOVEC Kaja 97 PK Gorenjska banka 59.98 654 B 29.03 30.95

10. DORO Lisa 93 UISP 1:00.23 646 B 29.28 30.95
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38. Mednarodni plavalni Miting "TELEKOM SLOVENIJE 2014"
Radovljica, 19. - 20.7.2014

26. disciplina/event, Ž/W, 100m Prosto/Free, Predtekmovanje, Odprto

Rojen rezultat točke 50m 100m

11. BEŽAN Urša 94 PK Triglav Kranj 1:00.27 644 B 29.18 31.09
12. EGGER Katharina 95 SVV 1:00.28 644 B 29.06 31.22
13. VENTURI Mariachiara 97 Futura 1:00.96 623 B 29.18 31.78
14. MARTINČIČ Gala 98 PK Olimpija 1:01.23 614 B 29.53 31.70
15. ODER Tjaša 94 PK Fužinar 1:01.55 605 B 29.99 31.56
16. PODBEVŠEK Ana Zala 99 PK Ljubljana 1:02.37 581 B 30.06 32.31
17. GIOVANNONI Marta 96 Futura 1:02.55 576 R 29.56 32.99
18. MUSTAR Sara 99 PK Olimpija 1:03.38 554 R 30.38 33.00
19. MUMLADZE Meri 01 Georgia 1:04.66 522 31.18 33.48
20. LICALZI Erica 99 Futura 1:04.82 518 31.07 33.75
21. URANKAR Tajda 99 PK Triglav Kranj 1:05.35 505 31.05 34.30
22. GESTRI Giulia 99 Futura 1:05.37 505 31.34 34.03
23. FRIGO Andrea 97 Veneto 1:05.69 498 31.50 34.19
24. JELESIJEVIČ Špela 98 PK Olimpija 1:05.80 495 31.83 33.97
25. MEDIŽEVEC Adriana 99 PK Triglav Kranj 1:05.98 491 30.69 35.29
26. ŠILAR Maša 99 PK Olimpija 1:06.31 484 32.11 34.20
27. PORAVNE Lara 99 PK Olimpija 1:06.43 481 31.62 34.81
28. GELBER Naomi 00 Maccabi 1:06.62 477 32.36 34.26
29. BERAIA Elene 01 Georgia 1:06.94 470 32.34 34.60
30. GESUALDI Eva 99 Futura 1:06.98 469 31.52 35.46
31. BROD Sharon 98 Maccabi 1:07.90 450 32.31 35.59
32. KUC Weronika 02 ULKS 1:08.86 432 33.35 35.51
33. ZUKIČ Sara 98 ŠD Riba 1:10.13 409 32.70 37.43
34. ZWEIBROT Sara 02 SVV 1:10.48 403 33.30 37.18
35. BELE Anja 99 PK Triglav Kranj 1:10.85 396 32.88 37.97
36. PAVEŠIČ Ema 99 PK Olimpija 1:10.87 396 34.05 36.82
37. ŠILJEVIČ Elma 01 PK Ljubljana 1:13.14 360 34.63 38.51
38. DE PIERO Federica 01 UISP 1:14.00 348 35.18 38.82
39. JOSIPOVIČ KOLAR Nika 01 PK Neptun 1:14.01 348 35.93 38.08
40. TEVŽ Nika Pija 02 ŠD Riba 1:14.57 340 35.11 39.46
41. TORKAR Anja 97 PK Zvezda 1:15.84 323 35.55 40.29
42. LEV RAN Yifat 00 Maccabi 1:16.85 311 36.56 40.29
43. RADIVOJEVIČ Gaja 03 PK Inles Ribnica 1:20.38 271 38.83 41.55
44. AMBROŽIČ Lea 03 PK Inles Ribnica 1:22.98 247 39.29 43.69
45. ARKO Staša 03 PK Inles Ribnica 1:23.49 242 39.93 43.56
46. ATANASOVA Ivana 03 ŠD Pingvinček 1:24.54 233 41.05 43.49
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